
Here you can find term dates and other important dates for each academic year 

  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

  

Autumn Term 2020-21 

School Open for Staff Monday 24th August - INSET DAYS 

School Open for Year 6 Students Tuesday 25th August 2020 

School Open for All Other Students Wednesday 26th August 2020 

August Bank Holiday Monday 31st August 2020 

Half Term Break Monday 19th October - Friday 23rd October 2020 

School Closes Friday 18th December 2020 

  

Spring Term 2020-21 

School Open for Staff Monday 4th January 2021 - INSET DAY 

School Open for Students Tuesday 5th January 2021 

Half Term Break Monday 15th February - Friday 19th February 2021 

School Closes Friday 26th March 2021 



  

Summer Term 2020-21 

School Open for Staff Monday 12h April 2021 

May Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2021 

Half Term Break Monday 31st May - Friday 4th June 2021 

School Closes for Students Friday 9th July 2021 

School Closes for Staff Monday 12th July - Tuesday 13th July 2021 - INSET DAYS 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 

  

Autumn Term 2021-22 

School Open for Staff Monday 23rd August - Tuesday 24th August 2021 - INSET DAYS 

School Open for Students Wednesday 25th August 2021 

August Bank Holiday Monday 30th August 2021 

Half Term Break Monday 18th October - Friday 22rd October 2021 

School Closes Friday 17th December 2021 

  

Spring Term 2021-22 

School Open for Staff Friday 31st December 2021 - INSET DAY 

New Year Bank Holiday Monday 3rd January 2022 

School Open for Staff & Students Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Half Term Break Monday 14th February - Friday 18th February 2022 

School Closes Friday 8th April 2022 

  



Summer Term 2021-22 

School Open for Staff & Students Monday 25h April 2022 

May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term Break Monday 30th May - Friday 3rd June 2022 

School Closes for Students Friday 8th July 2022 

School Closes for Staff Monday 11th July - Tuesday 12th July 2022 - INSET DAYS 

  

  

  

  

 


